64%
Lack of 
centralized 
control and 
visibility

61%
Monitoring 
capabilities are not 
aligned with Dev 
workflows

Legacy platforms 
and/or developer 

tools 

67%

58%
Complexity of cloud 

native

Difficulty of 
provisioning 

environments

62%

Three hundred twenty-one (321) research participants identified themselves as business managers, Line-of-Business (LoB) owners and 

VP-level or above business executives

Key obstacles for investing more in improving developer experience are:1) a 

lack of well-defined strategy and 2) organizations are unsure which areas